
GLENROY WEST
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FOUNDATION 2024
TRANSITION
PROGRAM

Glenroy West Primary School - York Street, GLENROY
Phone: 03 9306 8955    email: glenroy.west.ps@education.vic.gov.au

www.glenroywestps.vic.edu.au

We offer a comprehensive transition program
for students and families who will be starting
at    Glenroy West Primary School in 2024.
The program provides the opportunity for
2024 Foundation students to experience their
future school environment, so it becomes a
familiar place when they start school next
year.

 

Transition Sessions:

Orientation Day: Tuesday 12th December  - 9am to 1.30pm



Parent Information Session : Thursday 9th November -  9  to 10am 

Term 3
Tuesday 25th July  - 9am to 10am

Thursday 10th August - 9am to 10am
Tuesday 22nd August - 9am to 10am









Term 2 Events:
Open Day:  Thursday 18th May

All families invited to see our school in action!



Parent and Child Sessions:
Tuesday 7th June - 10am to 11am 

Thursday 15th June - 10am to 11am

Term 4
Tuesday 10th October - 9am to 11am

Thursday 26th October - 9am to 11am
Thursday 9th November 9am to 12pm

Tuesday 21st November - 9am to 12pm




